Small Business Eligible Values

Maximum
Property Values $20,000,000 $20,000,000
per Policy
Maximum
2 Property Values $9,000,000 $9,000,000
;; per Location
-
~
2
g
0 Maximum
& Annual Payroll N/A N/A
per Policy
Maximum
Annual Receipts N/A N/A
per Policy
=
. L
g T Maximum
%5‘ 5;,_ Annual Payroll $5,000,000 $2,000,000
= £ per Policy
S
— Maximum
S % Number of
@ O Vehicles,
E E Excluding 15 15
S & Trailers, per
Policy

$20,000,000

$9,000,000

N/A

$20,000,000

$2,000,000

15

$20,000,000

$9,000,000

N/A

$20,000,000

$10,000,000

15

$10,000,000

$9,000,000

N/A

$10,000,000

$1,500,000

$20,000,000

$9,000,000

N/A

$20,000,000

$2,000,000

15

Risks with exposures exceeding the above definitions should be referred to your Middle Market underwriter.

One or more of the CNA companies provide the products and/or services described. The information is intended to present a general overview for illustrative purposes only. It is not intended to constitute a binding
contract. Please remember that only the relevant insurance policy can provide the actual terms, coverages, amounts, conditions and exclusions for an insured. All products and services may not be available in all
states and may be subject to change without notice. CNA is a registered trademark of CNA Financial Corporation. Copyright © 2011 CNA. All rights reserved.
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$20,000,000

$9,000,000

N/A

$20,000,000

$750,000

15

$20,000,000

$9,000,000

$2,000,000

$20,000,000

$2,000,000

15

$3,000,000

$3,000,000

$250,000

($500,000
for Service
Contractor

Classes)

$10,000,000

$250,000

($500,000
for Service
Contractor

Classes)

15

CNA



