Small Business Eligible Values

		Office	Real Estate	Restaurants Retail Stores Business Services Religious & Schools	Technology other than Manufacturing	Manufacturing	Wholesale	Auto Service and Garage	Service	Contractors
Property / Liability	Maximum Property Values per Policy	\$20,000,000	\$20,000,000	\$20,000,000	\$20,000,000	\$10,000,000	\$20,000,000	\$20,000,000	\$20,000,000	\$3,000,000
	Maximum Property Values per Location	\$9,000,000	\$9,000,000	\$9,000,000	\$9,000,000	\$9,000,000	\$9,000,000	\$9,000,000	\$9,000,000	\$3,000,000
	Maximum Annual Payroll per Policy	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$2,000,000	\$250,000 (\$500,000 for Service Contractor Classes)
	Maximum Annual Receipts per Policy	N/A	N/A	\$20,000,000	\$20,000,000	\$10,000,000	\$20,000,000	\$20,000,000	\$20,000,000	\$10,000,000
Workers' Compensation	Maximum Annual Payroll per Policy	\$5,000,000	\$2,000,000	\$2,000,000	\$10,000,000	\$1,500,000	\$2,000,000	\$750,000	\$2,000,000	\$250,000 (\$500,000 for Service Contractor Classes)
Commercial Automobile	Maximum Number of Vehicles, Excluding Trailers, per Policy	15	15	15	15	15	15	15	15	15

Risks with exposures exceeding the above definitions should be referred to your Middle Market underwriter.

